Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314	AUG 2		xet No.: 90500-00004 Page 1	
	RECORDATIO	08-30-2007		
	the Honorable Comm se record the attached	103440727		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies)	
NagraID SA		Name: NagraID SA	Name: NagraID SA	
Additional name(s) of conveying par	rty(ies) attached?	Street Address: Crêt-du-Locle 10		
3. Nature of conveyance:		City: Le Crêt-du-Locle		
Assignment Merger	Security Agreement	Country: Switzerland	Postal Code: CH-23	
	Other: Change of	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 YES 🛛 NG		
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/529,774		B. Patent No.(s).		
5. Name and address of party to wh	Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		ched? YES NO 6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)	
concerning document should be mailed:		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00		
	Name: HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.		Enclosed	
Street Address: P.O. BOX 8910 City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20195		Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.		
Country: USA		8. Deposit account number: 08-0	750	
		(Attach triplicate co if paying by dep		
0. Otatamanta 1	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	and halist the former	information is to		
of the original document.	e ana bellej, the joregoing i // /	information is true and correct and an $(1, 1)$		
Donald J. Daley/34,313 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.		Signature	<u>August 27, 2007</u> Date	
Total nu	mber of pages including co	ver sheet, attachments, and document	: 2	
	·			

PATENT REEL: 019782 FRAME: 0795 Please type aplus sign (+) inside this box ----

TRANSMITTAL FORM (to be used for all correspondence after initial filing HDP/SB/21 based on PTO/SB/21 (08-00)

	Application Number	10/529,774	-
	Filing Date	October 25, 2005	
	Inventor(s)	François DROZ	
filing)	Group Art Unit	2835	
F	Examiner Name	Not yet assigned	
	Attornev Docket Number	90500-000049/US	/

Attention: MAIL STOP ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION SERVICES PATENT 90500-000049/US

IN THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant:	François DROZ	Conf.:	5249	
Appl. No.:	10/529,774	Group:	2835	
Filed:	October 25, 2005	Examiner:	Unknown	
For:	ELECTRONIC MODULE COMPRISING AN ELEMENT EXPOSED ON ONE SURFACE AND METHOD FOR MAKING SAME			

LETTER

Customer Service Window Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314 Mail Stop <u>Assignment</u>

1.

Sir:

۶ſ

DOCUMENTATION NO LONGER REQUIRED FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS.

Respectfully submitted,

HARNESS, DICKEY, & PIERCE, P.L.C.

By

Donald J. Daley, Reg. No. 34,313

P.O. Box 8910 Reston, Virginia 20195 (703) 668-8000

DJD:mat

August 27, 2006

RECORDED: 08/27/2007